Cleaning and Pressing

Trousers
3 or more

Suit (2-piece)
3 or more

Suit (3-piece)
3 or more

Jacket (blazer, sports coat)
3 or more

Heavy Jacket
3 or more

Vest
3 or more

Necktie
3 or more

Shirt
3 or more

Overalls
3 or more

MVSU Laundry and Dry Cleaners
Price List 2023-2024

662-254-3626

7:00a.m. —4:00p.m.
Monday - Thursday

Friday 7:00-3:00

$4.50
$4.25

$9.00
$8.75

$11.00
$10.75

$5.00
$4.75

$8.75
$8.50

$4.00
$3.75

$3.75
$3.50

$2.75
$2.50

$10.00 & up
$9.75

Sweater
3 or more

Dress
3 or more

Dress (2-piece)
3 or more

Formal Dress
3 or more

Blouse

3 or more

Skirt
3 or more

Overcoat
3 or more

Robe
3 or more
Hood
3 or more

Items are discounted when three or more are brought in as shown above.
Items that are press only are % the cost of cleaning and pressing.

Comforters
Twin
Double
Queen
King

Pillow Sham

Bed sheet (wash & fold only)
Alterations

Trouser hem

Lined
Waist alter

$10.00
$15.00
$17.00
$20.00

$3.00
$3.00
$10.00

$12.00
$10.00

Bed Skirts
Twin
Double
Queen
King

Pillow case (wash & fold only)

Hem dress/skirt
Lined

$5.00
$4.75

$9.00
$8.75

$10.50
$10.25

$15.00 & up
$14.75 & up

$2.75
$2.50

$4.50
$4.25

$13.00 & up
$12.75 & up

$11.00
$10.75
S 4.00
S 3.75

$5.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00

$.75

$14.00
$16.00




