MVSU Laundry and Dry Cleaners Price List 2023-2024 662-254-3626 7:00a.m. – 4:00p.m. Monday - Thursday Friday 7:00-3:00			
Cleaning and Pressing			
Trousers	\$4.50	Sweater	\$5.00
3 or more	\$4.25	3 or more	\$4.75
Suit (2-piece)	\$ 9.00	Dress	\$9.00
3 or more	\$ 8.75	3 or more	\$8.75
Suit (3-piece)	\$11.00	Dress (2-piece)	\$10.50
3 or more	\$10.75	3 or more	\$10.25
Jacket (blazer, sports coat)	\$5.00	Formal Dress	\$15.00 & up
3 or more	\$4.75	3 or more	\$14.75 & up
Heavy Jacket	\$8.75	Blouse	\$2.75
3 or more	\$8.50	3 or more	\$2.50
Vest	\$4.00	Skirt	\$4.50
3 or more	\$3.75	3 or more	\$4.25
Necktie	\$3.75	Overcoat	\$13.00 & up
3 or more	\$3.50	3 or more	\$12.75 & up
Shirt	\$2.75	Robe	\$11.00
3 or more	\$2.50	3 or more Hood	\$ 10.75 \$ 4.00
Overalls	\$10.00 & up	3 or more	\$ 4.00
3 or more	\$ 9.75		
Items are discounted when thr Items that are press only are ½	_		
items that are press only are /2	the cost of cleaning and	pressing.	
Comforters	440.00	Bed Skirts	4- 00
Twin	\$10.00	Twin Double	\$5.00
Double Queen	\$15.00 \$17.00	Queen	\$8.00 \$9.00
King	\$20.00	King	\$9.00 \$10.00
_	·	-	
Pillow Sham	\$3.00		
Bed sheet (wash & fold only)	\$3.00	Pillow case (wash & fold only)	\$.75
Alterations			
Trouser hem	\$10.00	Hem dress/skirt	\$14.00
Lined	\$12.00	Lined	\$16.00
Waist alter	\$10.00		